6.00 2 85446020  9.00  1795.50  1795.50 9.00  23541.00 5 3,500.00  19,950.00

POLYGAURD 4.0 MM ( 80 

MTR)

5.00 3 85446020  9.00  1098.68  1098.68 9.00  14404.86 5 2,570.00  12,207.50

POLYGAURD 2.5 MM  (80 

MTR)

2.00 4 85446020  9.00  271.04  271.04 9.00  3553.58 5 1,585.00  3,011.50

59189.00

Total : 

For.RISHI ELECTRICALS

RS. FIFTY-NINE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED EIGHTY-NINE ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Invoice Total :

TERM &CONDITION 

Signature :

4514.41  4514.41 25.00

1. Godds Once Sold Will Not Be Accepted.

2. Intrest will be  charged @ 18% per annum if bill is not paid within 7 days from 

the date of bill.

3.